Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Trofeo Malpensa

mgmkiming
Num. Pos. Pilota
3 7  COLOMBO Filippo
42 5 GUERRA Omar
88 8  TOSINI Luca
107 3 BRUNO Giorgio
215 4 DAMINATO Colin
216 2 QUARTINI Lorenzo
482 1 MARTONE Alessio
612 6  GASPANI Francesco
711 9 CORSINI Asia
© MGM Timing

Trofeo Malpensa

‘
10 Ottobre 2021 %
CrLus
6585-Garal
Elenco partenti (9)
Classe Categoria Team - Motoclub
85 Senior
65 Cadetti Berbenno
85 Junior Cairatese
85 Senior Cairatese
85 Junior Cairatese
85 Senior Berbenno
85 Senior Berbenno
65 Cadetti Moto Club Cervellin
85 Senior Parini

Esposto ore : 10:05

Malpensa, domenica 10 ottobre 2021
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Transp .
25247
21200
21207
21202
25261
25255
25263
25248
25264

1/1



